2592 | www.jwwinco.com  |  phone: 1-800-877-8351WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
Float Switches
Plastic, for Fluid Level Monitoring
EN 848
1 Diameter d1
2 Length l1
3 Type
How to order
1 2 3
EN 848-55-235-B
3 Type
A With thread
B With mounting flange
Metric
1 2
d1 l1 d2 d3 d4 l2 For fluid level ≈
Type A Type B Standard length for l max. Type A Type B l3 min. l4 max.
45
 1.77
55
 2.17
235
  9.25
G 3/4 26.5 (G 3/4)
 1.04 (G 3/4)
23
 0.91
50
 1.97
75
 2.95
250
  9.84
45
 1.77
55
 2.17
360
 14.17
G 1 33.5 (G 1)
 1.32 (G 1)
30
 1.18
60
 2.36
85
 3.35
360
 14.17
Dimensions in: millimeters - inches
Metric table
EN 848 float switches can be used to monitor the fluid level by actuating an electrical switching contact
as soon as a defined fluid level is exceeded or falls below a defined mark.
The desired level at which the switching point is to be reached is determined by the length of the
float stick. With the float removed, this stick can be shortened; a scale for fluid or water facilitates
determining the exact length.
The top end of the float stick features a magnet which activates a REED contact when the appropriate
position is reached, regardless of the medium to be monitored.
Depending on the installation position of the magnet in the float stick, either the normally open contact
(NO) or the normally closed contact (NC) may be utilized. Float switches come with the magnet set in
the normally open contact position (NO).
Information
• Body / float / float stick
Plastic
Technopolymer (Polyamide PA)
 - Temperature resistant up to 176 °F (80 °C)
 - Gray
• Seal
 - Type A: NBR rubber O-ring (Perbunan®)
 - Type B: TPE flat seal
• Socket cap screws DIN 912
Steel, zinc plated
• IP Protection Classes → page QVX
• Plastic Characteristics → page QVX
• RoHS compliant